

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1531 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
5.	02.09.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> For compliance, list this matter on 23.09.2026. Failing to comply with the order, respondents shall present before this Court on the next date of hearing. <i>KBN/YCH</i> TRR,J	

--	--	--	--